
STRASBURG BOROUGH COUNCIL 
 

The Strasburg Borough Council will hold regular meetings at 7:30 p.m. in the Strasburg 

Borough Office, 145 Precision Avenue, Strasburg, PA on the dates listed below. The date 

listed in the left-hand column is the last day that documents supporting your agenda 

request may be submitted for the meeting date shown in the right-hand column. 

 

Submittal on the deadline date must be received by 4:00 p.m. 

 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATES  MEETING DATES 

 

Friday   28 December 2012   Tuesday 8 January 2013 

 

Friday  1 February 2013   Tuesday 12 February 2013 

 

Friday  1 March 2013    Tuesday 12 March 2013 

 

Monday 1 April 2013    Tuesday 9 April 2013 

 

Friday  3 May 2013    Tuesday 14 May 2013 

 

Friday  31 May 2013    Tuesday 11 June 2013 

 

Friday   28 June 2013    Tuesday 9 July 2013 

 

Friday  2 August 2013    Tuesday 13 August 2013 

 

Friday  30 August 2013   Tuesday 10 September 2013 

 

Friday  27 September 2013   Tuesday 8 October 2013 

 

Friday  1 November 2013   Tuesday 12 November 2013 

 

Friday   29 November 2013   Tuesday 10 December 2013 

 


